
Heusden-Zolder – zaterdag 20 mei 2017 
Kampioenschap Van Vlaanderen Alle Categorieën 

 
 
VROUWEN 
 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2  
 1 2951 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  11.98   Q 
 2 3211 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   12.13   q 
 3 1693 RUTJENS SARAH             92 RCG   12.14   q 
 4 2123 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  12.48    
 5 1864 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  12.61    
 6 2144 GARRé MAAIKE              90 KAAG  12.88    
  3323 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  DIS       
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3  
 1 1694 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  12.03   Q 
 2 1992 DEPUYDT ORPHéE            95 HAC   12.22   q 
 3 1563 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  12.30   q 
 4 841 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  12.35    
 5 1899 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  12.49    
 6 2425 KASSIMA TABITA            96 BRAB  12.56    
 7 1775 BLANCKAERT LIEN           92 HCO   12.60    
  736 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 ROBA  DIS       
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1  
 1 403 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  12.01   Q 
 2 1514 VANHAEN SHANA             93 ACME  12.27   q 
 3 3148 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   12.37    
 4 3532 VERDEGEM REINE            01 ACME  12.50    
 5 688 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   12.56    
 6 2222 LEMMENS KAROLIEN          89 AVT   12.69    
 7 374 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  12.86    
 8 1817 ASOMANING STEPHANIE       90 KAAG  12.88   
Finale      Wind : 4.1  
 1 1694 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  11.82   KVV 1 
 2 2951 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  11.84   KVV 2 
 3 1693 RUTJENS SARAH             92 RCG   11.87   KVV 3 
 4 1992 DEPUYDT ORPHéE            95 HAC   11.92    
 5 1514 VANHAEN SHANA             93 ACME  12.03    
 6 403 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  12.12    
 7 3211 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   12.16    
 8 1563 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  12.22    
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Geen windmeting 
 1 1594 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  24.10   Q 
 2 3151 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   24.90   q 
 3 2123 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.19   q 
 4 3148 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   25.27    
 5 1563 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  25.27    
 6 2425 KASSIMA TABITA            96 BRAB  25.48    
 7 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  25.72    
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.2  
 1 2363 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   24.03   Q 
 2 1564 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  25.03   q 
 3 841 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  25.45    
 4 1775 BLANCKAERT LIEN           92 HCO   25.56    
 5 3532 VERDEGEM REINE            01 ACME  25.58    
 6 1864 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  25.75    
 7 2222 LEMMENS KAROLIEN          89 AVT   26.07    



Reeks:3      Wind : 1.7  
 1 403 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  24.59   Q 
 2 1899 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  25.09   q 
 3 493 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   25.16   q 
 4 688 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   25.56    
 5 3323 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  25.78    
 6 1817 ASOMANING STEPHANIE       90 KAAG  25.83    
 7 1880 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  26.07    
 8 2238 NICAISE LAURE             92 KAAG  26.13 
Finale  Wind : 3.0  
 1 2363 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.73   KVV 1 
 2 1594 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  23.74   KVV 2 
 3 1564 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  24.72   KVV 3 
 4 3151 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   24.79    
 5 493 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   25.07    
 6 1899 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  25.17    
 7 2123 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.53    
  403 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  DNS       
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks:1  
 1 1714 VAN DER GAAST LORE        97 AVT   60.93    
 2 638 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        99 OLSE  61.25    
 3 1688 DE PARADé SARISSA         91 ZWAT  61.55    
 4 3528 STUYCK LAURA              01 LEBB  61.95    
 5 3543 DE KREM KIRSTEN           00 RCT   63.51    
 6 839 MARTENS LAURA             99 KAAG  63.55    
 7 2056 THONUS DAVINA             90 SPVI  66.11    
Finalereeks:2  
 1 2049 DEGREVE ROBIN             97 OEH   58.24    
 2 1912 DEROLEZ MARIE             95 DCLA  59.46    
 3 1859 DE MAREZ MANON            97 AVR   59.59    
 4 1534 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        96 VMOL  60.61    
 5 1813 BRUYNEEL HELEN            91 AZW   60.73    
 6 2265 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 DAC   61.28    
 7 392 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 DUFF  62.78    
Finalereeks:3  
 1 1989 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO        95 ASVO  54.16   KVV 1 
 2 3308 LASSER ELISE              00 VITA  54.91   KVV 2 
 3 2264 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   56.26   KVV 3 
 4 1994 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF  56.66    
 5 407 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 LOOI  57.22    
 6 2240 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 ACW   58.49    
 7 712 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 RIEM  58.94    
   
800 meter 
 1 1945 VANFLETEREN RIET          91 LEBB  2:11.21   KVV 1 
 2 2302 SEGERS SARA               85 VITA  2:12.95   KVV 2 
 3 1836 REYNAERT HANNE            96 ASVO  2:14.42   KVV 3 
 4 2104 HELLINCKX LOTTE           95 LEBB  2:15.49    
 5 2406 PINTER ELINE              96 KAPE  2:15.61    
 6 1985 MEERT SORAYA              93 LEBB  2:15.89    
 7 621 DE VLIEGER LIZE           98 ATAC  2:17.17    
 8 356 DE ROOY EVA               98 ACBR  2:17.49    
 9 387 FANNES MIRTE              99 DCLA  2:19.54    
 10 596 DE SMET MICHELE           99 LYRA  2:19.81    
 11 2223 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 AVT   2:20.35    
 12 2091 DE KEULENAER TINA         96 ATAC  2:24.75    
 13 679 SMEETS LORE               98 ATAC  2:28.83    
  1526 LAUWERS SOFIE             91 RAM   DNF       



 
1500 meter 
 1 1720 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE       92 ACME  4:28.78   KVV 1 
 2 587 NELISSEN PAULIEN          99 ACA   4:34.93   KVV 2 
 3 1507 TRUYERS GOELE             92 AVT   4:37.62   KVV 3 
 4 1729 SCHREURS ANNE             92 GENK  4:39.83    
 5 1942 COMMERMAN TINEKE          88 VS    4:40.69    
 6 1819 GODDEN ELKE               96 AVKA  4:42.56    
 7 2211 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*        92 DAC   4:47.47    
 8 1971 TEUGELS AMBER             96 VAC   4:50.61    
 9 3858 RAHME MONA                78 DCLA  4:51.41    
 10 1805 HIROUX CHARLOTTE          92 RCT   4:52.35    
 11 1761 MICHIELSEN FLOOR          97 ACHL  4:52.83    
 12 1986 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE      95 LEBB  4:55.36    
 13 929 CAMPS LORE                03 AVT   4:55.95    
 
5000 meter 
 1 2260 VERBRUGGEN HANNE          93 VITA  16:44.08   KVV 1 
 2 2185 PICAVET SOFIE             88 AVLO  16:45.15   KVV 2 
 3 1839 GEYPEN KIM                84 DCLA  16:54.67   KVV 3 
 4 1571 DE SCHAEPMEESTER JOLIEN   97 RCG   17:35.46    
 5 498 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE        98 HCO   19:21.88    
 6 1639 DE RIDDER NATALIE         90 LEBB  20:11.41   
 
100m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3  
 1 2027 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   13.41   Q 
 2 1567 LAMMENS SHARI             96 RCG   14.05   q 
 3 1996 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   14.19   q 
 4 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  14.58   q 
 5 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 VMOL  14.63    
 6 397 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  15.23    
 7 463 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  15.43    
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1  
 1 2310 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  13.75   Q 
 2 2392 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  13.78   q 
 3 734 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA         99 OEH   14.12   q 
 4 458 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  14.19   q 
 5 2276 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   14.73    
 6 472 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  14.87    
 7 552 KEGELS HANNE              99 VAC   15.74    
 8 476 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  15.81    
Finale      Wind : 0.5  
 1 2027 BERINGS ELINE             86 RCG   13.33   KVV 1 
 2 2310 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 DEIN  13.60   KVV 2 
 3 2392 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  13.73   KVV 3 
 4 1567 LAMMENS SHARI             96 RCG   14.10    
 5 734 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA         99 OEH   14.11    
 6 1996 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   14.24    
 7 458 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  14.27    
 8 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  14.77  
  



400m Horden 
Finalereeks:1  
 1 1910 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 OB    62.34    
 2 1678 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  65.29    
 3 3279 THYSSEN LISSE             01 AVLO  65.37    
 4 2283 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LEBB  65.85    
 5 445 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 MACW  67.24    
 6 3138 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         01 LEBB  67.34    
 7 552 KEGELS HANNE              99 VAC   68.31    
 8 706 DEMARET MEREL             98 KAAG  68.56    
Finalereeks:2  
 1 2215 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO  63.29    
 2 397 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  63.35    
 3 2068 DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN        97 ROBA  63.55    
 4 2071 PEETERS LINSKE            96 VOLH  64.35    
 5 394 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 RAM   64.47    
 6 2113 DE WIN DINJA              91 DAC   65.43    
 7 3032 CRAEMERS LOUISE           00 DCLA  65.71    
 8 2276 OOSTERBOS LORE            94 AVT   68.62    
Reeks:3  
 1 1940 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 VS    59.06   KVV 1 
 2 2204 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  59.13   KVV 2 
 3 365 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  60.42   KVV 3 
 4 2435 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88 ROBA  61.16    
 5 2207 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  62.47    
 6 2192 ROESEMS VRENI             89 DCLA  63.42    
 7 1876 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95 FLAC  63.71    
 8 2030 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  64.39    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2002 CAPPONCELLI SERENA*       89 VS    1.80   KVV 1 
 2 1835 VAN HESSCHE HANNE         91 ASVO  1.77   KVV 2 
 3 1774 DESMET HANNELORE          89 LOOI  1.74   KVV 3 
 4 3660 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 AVLO  1.71    
 5 3230 HESPEL NINA               01 DCLA  1.71    
 6 1577 PAESEN INGE               96 AVT   1.65    
 7 800 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW   1.60    
 8 1168 SWENNEN MARGO             02 ATLA  1.60    
 9 1935 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  1.50    
 9 762 FABRé LIZE                99 VOLH  1.50    
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 1891 DE RYCK AURELIE           92 LYRA  3.90   KVV 1 
 2 649 DE BAENE HANNE            98 OB    3.75   KVV 2 
 3 1791 DHONT STEFFI              92 AVLO  3.75   KVV 3 
 4 1997 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97 OEH   3.60    
 4 3088 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  3.60    
 6 3224 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 DCLA  3.60    
 7 3000 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 ACHL  3.40    
 8 3453 DADAYEVA STEFANIE         01 RCG   3.40    
 9 3606 MORREN LISE               00 RCT   3.20    
  2443 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN         89 ACBR  NM    
  



Verspringen 
 1 2308 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   5.86 +2.2  5.85m 1.6 KVV 1 
 2 1694 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  5.80 +1.8    KVV 2 
 3 3351 WILLEMS EVE               00 VAC   5.72 +0.9    KVV 3 
 4 2126 DE WAEL ELS               90 AVLO  5.67 +1.4     
 5 2004 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  5.42 +2.1  5.25m 1.2  
 6 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  5.37 +2.2  5.22m 1.0  
 7 2401 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 DAC   5.36 +1.9     
 8 2280 RUTSAERT REGINE           95 DCLA  5.30 +2.2  5.21m 1.7  
 9 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  5.21 +2.5  0.00m 0.0  
 10 759 JORIS LIES                99 AVT   5.17 +4.6  5.16m 1.1  
 11 374 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  5.07 +2.0     
    
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 2163 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  12.04 +3.5  12.03m 1.9 KVV 1 
 2 697 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   11.89 +4.0  11.35m 1.9 KVV 2 
 3 2144 GARRé MAAIKE              90 KAAG  11.42 +2.2  11.32m 1.9 KVV 3 
 4 3359 DELBARE MARGOT            01 AVT   11.38 +1.4     
 5 2401 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 DAC   11.37 +2.4  11.20m 0.8  
 6 1984 DELECLUSE ELLEN           93 VMOL  11.10 +2.7  11.08m 1.0  
 7 2280 RUTSAERT REGINE           95 DCLA  10.81 +1.4     
 8 1503 DE NEVE KATRIEN           97 AVT   10.72 +4.1  0.00m 0.0  
 9 1670 VAN LAER GRIET            90 ACHL  10.50 +1.4     
 10 402 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  10.21 +1.9     
 11 2479 BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE       96 ZWAT  10.14 +0.7    
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2026 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   15.07   KVV 1 
 2 2125 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  13.49   KVV 2 
 3 3621 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  12.97   KVV 3 
 4 2163 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  12.42    
 5 655 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   12.13    
 6 2314 DESMET JESSIE             85 DAC   12.04    
 7 1698 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   11.96    
 8 1663 GOVAERTS SOFIE            90 LOOI  11.89    
 9 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  11.68    
 10 563 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX  11.44    
 11 1865 VANTHILLO LYNN            89 ACBR  11.19    
 12 1980 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  11.02    
  
Discuswerpen 
 1 2125 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  49.63   KVV 1 
 2 2256 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA        89 DEIN  48.00   KVV 2 
 3 749 VANDEPUT BABETTE          98 ATLA  46.97   KVV 3 
 4 3358 SAVELKOULS MILA           00 ATLA  44.59    
 5 1698 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   41.29    
 6 3033 DEFRERE ELENA             01 DCLA  40.35    
 7 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  39.62    
 8 1865 VANTHILLO LYNN            89 ACBR  39.40    
 9 1522 GROBBEL CATO              96 DCLA  38.72    
 10 1663 GOVAERTS SOFIE            90 LOOI  37.64    
 11 1980 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  36.73    
 12 1566 DE BUSSCHER JANA          96 DEIN  32.87  
  



 
Speerwerpen 
 1 2339 VAN DEN BRULLE KATO       96 VAC   50.52   KVV 1 
 2 2138 VANHOORNE AN              82 HCO   42.36   KVV 2 
 3 2116 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN        92 ACW   42.25   KVV 3 
 4 2486 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  40.73    
 5 3878 TELEMANS ANN              00 AVT   38.49    
 6 454 POTUMS MAAIKE             99 LEBB  38.42    
 7 462 ROELS CELINE              98 ACW   37.37    
 8 2070 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE       97 AVKA  36.94    
 9 526 SCHELDEMAN AUDE           99 ADD   35.97    
 10 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 VMOL  35.77    
 11 2308 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   33.07 
  
Hamerslingeren (Alken) 
 1 1699 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 OEH   62.97   KVV 1 
 2 2026 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   61.07   KVV 2 
 3 801 LAGROU ILKE               98 HAC   49.36   KVV 3 
 4 1969 VANBLAERE HARMKE          89 MACW  45.52    
 5 728 LUCAS VIE                 98 KAAG  45.22    
 6 825 VANBAELENBERGHE WEGE      99 HAC   45.14    
 7 3846 DEWULF INEZ               01 HAC   41.10    
 8 3878 VANHERCK SUZIE            79 LYRA  40.91    
 9 709 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE         99 HAC   39.11    
 10 779 CLAES EVELYNE             98 RCT   37.53    
 11 3222 VERCRUYSSE EVI            01 DCLA  37.22    
  1968 LAMBRECHT NELE            96 MACW  NM      
  



 
 
MANNEN 
 
100 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0  
 1 451 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 ACHL  10.75   Q 
 2 3213 MORO BABA JORIS           94 LYRA  10.90   q 
 3 689 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  11.09    
 4 3482 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN    97 KAAG  11.20    
 5 3328 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  11.23    
 6 3241 DEFLEM KENNY              92 RCT   11.48    
  514 GABRIELS ALEXANDER        98 OLSE  DNF       
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5  
 1 2474 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  10.87   Q 
 2 3394 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  11.05   q 
 3 3175 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         93 ACA   11.11    
 4 442 TORFS KASPER              99 DCLA  11.13    
 5 2069 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  11.22    
 6 620 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   11.46    
 7 2769 HERREGODTS PREBEN         95 VITA  11.51    
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.1  
 1 2875 VRANKEN ANDREAS           93 ROBA  10.80   Q 
 2 3047 MERCKX WARD               97 GRIM  10.92   q 
 3 2177 THEIJS NIELS              92 ACA   11.07   q 
 4 3304 GLORIE TRISTAN            00 MACW  11.08   q 
 5 2635 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  11.15    
 6 3048 WAGEMANS SöREN            97 GRIM  11.31    
 7 3344 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95 ACHL  11.37  
Finale      Wind : 2.6  
 1 2474 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  10.56   KVV 1 
 2 2875 VRANKEN ANDREAS           93 ROBA  10.56   KVV 2 
 3 451 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 ACHL  10.66   KVV 3 
 4 3213 MORO BABA JORIS           94 LYRA  10.70    
 5 3047 MERCKX WARD               97 GRIM  10.72    
 6 2177 THEIJS NIELS              92 ACA   10.78    
 7 3394 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  10.82    
 8 3304 GLORIE TRISTAN            00 MACW  11.17    
 
200 meter 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2  

 1 2699 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 AVKA  21.56   Q 
 2 3328 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  22.06   q 
 3 2635 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  22.19   q 
 4 3344 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95 ACHL  22.75    
 5 786 VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES      99 ACBR  22.83    
 6 2769 HERREGODTS PREBEN         95 VITA  22.87    
 7 620 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   22.92    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1  

 1 2474 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.62   Q 
 2 686 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      98 VS    22.23   q 
 3 3310 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   22.40   q 
 4 3241 DEFLEM KENNY              92 RCT   22.74    
 5 3482 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN    97 KAAG  22.80    
 6 948 CISSE AMADOU*             98 AVLO  23.17    
 7 3283 ROEFS STEYN               97 ATAC  23.42    
  514 GABRIELS ALEXANDER        98 OLSE  DNS     
  



Reeks:3      Wind : 2.8  

 1 2069 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  22.16   Q 
 2 436 DECKERS MICHIEL           98 AVT   22.24   q 
 3 2223 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN         91 RCG   22.49    
 4 3001 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  22.61    
 5 2272 VAN REUSEL JENS           97 ACHL  22.62    
 6 3599 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  22.80    
 7 3338 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ZWAT  22.83    
 8 721 LEEMANS PIETER            99 ACA   23.40    
Finale  Wind : 2.3  

 1 2474 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  21.22   KVV 1 
 2 2699 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 AVKA  21.56   KVV 2 
 3 3328 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  21.99   KVV 3 
 4 3310 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   22.21    
 5 2069 DE PAUW BRENT             93 ACHL  22.33    
 6 436 DECKERS MICHIEL           98 AVT   22.35    
 7 686 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      98 VS    22.37    
 8 2635 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  22.54    
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks:1  

 1 2359 DEPUYDT SEPPE             96 DCLA  51.72    
 2 2802 BELLEMANS KOEN            93 ROBA  51.75    
 3 432 BOUTSEN BART              98 AVT   51.79    
 4 3143 LERMYTE MAXIME            95 DCLA  51.97    
 5 2087 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95 AVT   52.10    
 6 3133 HUTS GIJSBRECHT           92 RCT   52.14    
 7 3024 DE BRUYNE ANGELO          90 DEIN  52.62    
Finalereeks:2  

 1 2893 DE SMET JONAS             97 KAAG  49.45    
 2 846 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 KAAG  49.87    
 3 2416 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   49.97    
 4 3145 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  50.06    
 5 2536 VAN DEN BROECK JAN        89 LAT   50.62    
 6 2628 DU PAN TOM                89 ACME  50.88    
 7 3353 DE MOL AIKO               88 LEBB  51.32    
 8 2363 DE WIT STIJN              88 DCLA  53.36    
Finalereeks:3  

 1 2153 DOOM ALEXANDER            97 AVR   47.55   KVV 1 
 2 3230 ROSSAERT MICHAëL          95 ACW   47.68   KVV 2 
 3 2050 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89 AVT   48.61   KVV 3 
 4 866 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   48.83    
 5 2099 DOTREMONT KEVIN           95 DCLA  49.22    
 6 2233 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  49.91    
 7 2405 ROTSAERT TIBO             90 AZW   50.95    
 8 2692 DE BAETS ANTON            96 RIEM  51.03  
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks:1  

 1 2267 VERBIEST THOMAS           88 LOOI  1:56.83    
 2 804 TECK ARNE                 98 LEBB  1:56.98    
 3 2329 BIEBAUT JELLE             95 RCG   1:57.29    
 4 839 BECKERS WIM               98 AVT   1:57.62    
 5 2281 DE BACKER GERBEN          95 KAAG  1:58.09    
 6 2578 DE VYDT MICHIEL           93 VS    1:58.80    
 7 3263 DEMARSIN ARNOUT           97 DCLA  1:59.02    
 8 2477 DE PROFT MICHIEL          90 LEBB  1:59.18    
 9 3300 COOLS SVEN                87 VOLH  2:00.12    
 10 433 SMEETS RUTGER             99 AVT   2:00.46    
 11 2209 BOEYKENS ARNE             97 LAT   2:07.33    
  2703 LATINNE REYNALDO          92 VMOL  DNF       



Finalereeks:2  
 1 2268 BENSCHOP VIKTOR           95 KAAG  1:54.92   KVV 1 
 2 444 SISK PIETER               99 DCLA  1:55.34   KVV 2 
 3 2807 GUILBERT THIBAULD         00 KAAG  1:55.76   KVV 3 
 4 2706 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN        97 LEBB  1:56.83    
 5 2897 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER    88 LEBB  1:57.32    
 6 2697 GROFFEN ANDY              92 AVKA  1:58.11    
 7 2079 BRUERS YANN               93 ACHL  1:58.26    
 8 2800 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      89 LEBB  2:03.09    
 9 552 PANNEMANS THOMAS          99 ATLA  2:04.86    
  2045 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94 ACME  DNF       
  528 FASSEUR BRECHT            99 KAAG  DNF       
 
1500 meter 
 1 2674 BOMBEKE SVEN              93 EA    3:53.93   KVV 1 
 2 2589 SAKE NICOLAI              96 LYRA  3:54.30   KVV 2 
 3 2994 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 AVLO  3:54.90   KVV 3 
 4 2355 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS        90 LAT   3:55.63    
 5 677 VANOPPEN THOMAS           99 ACHL  3:56.96    
 6 2370 MONNENS YENTHE            97 GENK  4:00.03    
 7 807 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ATAC  4:03.92    
 8 2388 JANSSENS SVEN             93 ZWAT  4:11.26    
 9 5226 VANDERBIESEN TOM          79 AVT   4:14.19    
 10 2762 VERMEULEN JELLE           94 AVKA  4:15.36    
 11 5275 SCHROVEN GEERT            77 LOOI  4:17.86    
 12 496 LOCKEFEER QUINTEN         99 LAT   4:26.79    
 13 771 VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK     98 ATAC  4:33.36    
 
5000 meter 
 1 2729 VAN DER KELEN WARD        94 EA    15:55.65   KVV 1 
 2 2969 BIERINCKX VINCENT         90 ACHL  15:57.70   KVV 2 
 3 2364 LAMMENS WOUTER            94 DCLA  15:58.21   KVV 3 
 4 2010 ROBBEN TOM                95 TACT  16:00.22    
 5 6640 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   16:00.98    
 6 2752 D'HOORE SIMON             94 AVMO  16:02.49    
 7 3064 FISCHER BENNY             83 AVMO  16:05.69    
 8 2070 BIERINCKX LAURENT         95 ACHL  16:06.37    
 9 2763 VERMANDER BERT            87 VITA  16:08.23    
 10 2483 PELICAEN JOACHIM          85 EA    16:20.61    
 11 2804 CALLENS STEVEN            89 KKS   16:29.91    
 
110m Horden 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9  
 1 2696 DE BORGER DARIO           92 VAC   13.87   Q 
 2 2891 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  14.70   q 
 3 2588 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  14.86   q 
 4 2414 PLOVIE KRISTOF            90 DEIN  15.30   q 
 5 2033 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    15.61    
 6 2009 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  16.23    
 7 2596 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  16.58    
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9  
 1 2508 HANJOUL DENIS             91 DCLA  14.19   Q 
 2 2376 DEVRIEZE RUBEN            92 AVKA  14.90   q 
 3 2998 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 AVLO  14.93   q 
 4 576 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  15.19   q 
 5 847 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  15.32    
 6 2371 DEBERDT DAAN              88 RCG   15.69    
 7 2373 VANDENBERGH WOUTER        88 ZWAT  18.28  
  



Finale      Wind : 2.8  
 1 2696 DE BORGER DARIO           92 VAC   13.85   KVV 1 
 2 2508 HANJOUL DENIS             91 DCLA  14.04   KVV 2 
 3 2891 DUMON EWOUT               95 KAAG  14.56   KVV 3 
 4 2376 DEVRIEZE RUBEN            92 AVKA  14.78    
 5 2998 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 AVLO  14.79    
 6 2588 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  14.82    
 7 576 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  15.10    
 8 2414 PLOVIE KRISTOF            90 DEIN  15.24  
 
400m Horden 
Finalereeks:1  
 1 409 PEETERS DRIES             99 ACBR  54.68    
 2 2001 SISK TOMAS                97 DCLA  56.41    
 3 2426 HATIF AMER ALI*           96 DCLA  58.45    
 4 536 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE      99 SPBO  59.74    
 5 2535 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          85 KKS   62.08    
  3116 LICHTERT STIJN            87 OLSE  DNF       
  2048 VAN BOVEN JORDY           95 KAPE  DNS       
Finalereeks:2  
 1 2796 OWUSU DYLAN               97 RCG   52.46   KVV 1 
 2 2438 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 AVLO  53.32   KVV 2 
 3 2577 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 VS    53.99   KVV 3 
 4 2973 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94 ACME  54.19    
 5 2629 RAES MAARTEN              96 ACME  55.41    
 6 2407 SERCU OLIVIER             96 AZW   56.17    
 
3000m Steeple  
 1 2644 DE BROUWER JILL           89 ALVA  9:19.28   KVV 1 
 2 2605 D'HEER HANNES             88 RCG   9:25.82   KVV 2 
 3 407 ROBBEN SIMON              99 TACT  9:50.36   KVV 3 
 4 2398 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*    87 BVAC  9:56.81    
 5 2400 DECOUTERE NATAN           97 AZW   10:54.94    
   
Hoogspringen 
 1 2409 VERDONCK EMILE            95 AZW   2.11   KVV 1 
 2 734 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   2.09   KVV 2 
 3 2844 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.09   KVV 3 
 4 2088 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 AVT   2.01    
 5 2803 BELLEMANS TOM             97 ROBA  1.95    
 6 2781 JACOBS BRETT              94 ADD   1.90    
 7 2033 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    1.90    
 8 2147 VERDONCK DRIES            95 KAAG  1.90    
 9 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  1.85    
  2035 WAILLY HENDRIK            97 EA    NM       
  3140 VERSMISSEN BART           87 VMOL  NM    
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 3244 CHARLE BRAM               97 KAAG  4.60   KVV 1 
 2 2098 AUSLOOS FREDERIK          96 DCLA  4.60   KVV 2 
 3 2640 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN         93 VS    4.60   KVV 3 
 4 460 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  4.40    
 5 510 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 AVZK  4.40    
 6 2276 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    4.20    
  2366 BROEDERS BEN              95 DCLA  DNS       
  3073 SPRANGERS LIAM            01 KAAG  NM     
  



Verspringen 
 1 2580 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS       94 LYRA  7.58 +1.9    KVV 1 
 2 2261 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  7.45 +3.0  7.21m 0.6 KVV 2 
 3 461 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 DEIN  7.41 +1.9    KVV 3 
 4 836 NICQUE MARVIN             98 AVLO  7.11 +1.0     
 5 2350 THIBAU ARNO               95 AVLO  7.03 +1.4     
 6 577 FRANSSENS JENS            98 AVT   6.88 +2.4  6.87m 1.0  
 7 3355 PAUSENBERGER YVES         95 KAAG  6.55 +1.3     
 8 2276 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    6.42 +3.0  6.33m 1.9  
 9 2983 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 AVLO  6.41 +1.7     
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 3355 PAUSENBERGER YVES         95 KAAG  14.71 +3.8  14.29m 0.1 KVV 1 
 2 3151 AUBERT REMKO*             86 ROBA  13.82 +0.7    KVV 2 
 3 2983 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 AVLO  13.45 +0.6    KVV 3 
 4 695 DIDDEN THIBAUT            99 LOOI  13.16 +1.7     
 5 941 APPIAH EGBERT             98 OLSE  13.09 +2.5  0.00m 0.0  
 6 2429 DE HERDT GORIK            90 AVKA  12.82 +0.8     
 7 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  12.67 +1.5     
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2853 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  16.27   KVV 1 
 2 2002 DEFRERE ILYA              97 DCLA  15.69   KVV 2 
 3 2432 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  15.67   KVV 3 
 4 2645 SPILLIAERT STIJN          93 HAMM  15.23    
 5 2584 FRIJTERS PIETER           90 LYRA  14.22    
 6 3330 VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI      88 AVKA  13.80    
 7 3261 TRUYTS TIMOTHY            89 ACBR  13.25    
 8 6879 COOMANS RAF               72 DAC   13.14    
 9 2748 DEZUTTER MICHAEL          82 KAAG  11.53    
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 2360 NYS EDWIN                 86 DCLA  53.20   KVV 1 
 2 6998 PEETRAIN FILIP            74 OEH   49.56   KVV 2 
 3 2645 SPILLIAERT STIJN          93 HAMM  49.44   KVV 3 
 4 2304 BRAS SEM                  91 OEH   48.33    
 5 2513 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM  47.14    
 6 2432 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  44.27    
 7 3261 TRUYTS TIMOTHY            89 ACBR  43.50    
 8 2584 FRIJTERS PIETER           90 LYRA  41.79    
 9 3013 CORDEEL JORDI             93 AVLO  41.00    
 10 2853 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  39.80  
  



Speerwerpen 
 1 3317 DUCHATEAU JARNE           96 BRAB  68.50   KVV 1 
 2 2735 HERMAN TIMOTHY            90 ACME  67.52   KVV 2 
 3 3099 BOGAERTS JONAS            94 LEBB  60.69   KVV 3 
 4 2365 BROEDERS ARNE             93 DCLA  57.71    
 5 3345 MEEUSEN DRIES             96 ABES  57.69    
 6 811 MORY NIEL                 99 OEH   53.68    
 7 695 DIDDEN THIBAUT            99 LOOI  48.47    
 8 644 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM       98 ACW   48.44    
 9 821 BAUTERS LAURENS           99 ADD   42.47    
 
Hamerslingeren (Alken) 
 1 3184 MALENGREAUX REMI          95 RCG   60.56   KVV 1 
 2 6568 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  57.58   KVV 2 
 3 2128 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        97 VMOL  56.41   KVV 3 
 4 2513 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM  49.22    
 5 2430 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK    91 AVKA  48.79    
 6 938 GIEGHASE KOBE             98 KAAG  46.34    
 7 2270 GOOSSENS BJORN            87 ACHL  43.47    
 8 6945 GIEGHASE PETER            66 VMOL  41.36    
 9 6061 SNOEKS PASCAL             71 SACN  30.49    
 


